24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V
5004mm(197”) Max Run
5.55mm(0.21” )LED Spacing1LED 1 Cut
5.55mm(0.21”)Cutting Length
1900mm(74.8” )2000mm(78.74” )
6.8mm(0.27” )
12.5mm(0.49” )
9.7mm(0.38” )

46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
S(m)1.90
1.60
1.30
0.9400
0.6300
0.3100
0.2500
0.1600
0.1300
0.0940
Tinned Length 5mm
24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30mm220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions(L*W*H)
ControllerPO
W
ER